Gallifords Yard
Newport Car Parking Standards

Measured from the centre of the site, based on achievable walking distance

Single points

Local Facilities
District centre, school, doctors,

pharmacy, foodstore, library

Public Transport

Access to bus stop or railway station
Cycle Route

Public Transport Frequency

Bus or rail service within

800m walking distance with services
operating 0700 -1900

Max walking distance
200
400
800

300
400
800

200

Frequency
5 minutes

20 minutes
30 minutes

Score

Notes:
Maindee Primary School
The Rugby Surgery and Wellness Pharmacy

Corporation Road district centre

Coverack Road bus stop

Riverside cycle route

Buses serving Coverack Road bus stop on Corporation Road
(eastbound and westbound)

Walk distance
400m
400m

400m

250m

50m

5 per hour in each direction

Total 10
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