Gallifords Yard Newport Car Parking Standards

Measured from the centre of the site, based on achievable walking distance

		Single points				
Local Facilities	Max walking distance			Score	Notes:	Walk distance
	200	3				
District centre, school, doctors,	400	2		2	Maindee Primary School	400m
pharmacy, foodstore, library	800	1		2	The Rugby Surgery and Wellness Pharmacy	400m
					Corporation Road district centre	400m
Public Transport	300	3		3	Coverack Road bus stop	250m
Access to bus stop or railway station	400	2				
	800	1				
Cycle Route	200	1		1	Riverside cycle route	50m
Public Transport Frequency						
	Frequency					
Bus or rail service within	5 minutes	3				
800m walking distance with services	20 minutes	2		2	Buses serving Coverack Road bus stop on Corporation Road	5 per hour in each direction
operating 0700 -1900	30 minutes	1			(eastbound and westbound)	
			Total	10		

